S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

06/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DHOKANE KOMAL SANJAY RUPA 45002 178 232 2021-0161-00-089474 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Bioinformatics, Microbial Genetics and Proteomics (Th) 4 021/025 067/075 088/100 088 o]
3102 Bioprocess Engineering and Technology (Th) 4 021/025 063/075 084/100 084 o
3103 Enzyme Technology (Th) 4 020/025 041/075 061/100 061 A
3104 Microbial Diversity (Th) 4 021/025 044/075 065/100 065 A
3201 Bioinformatics, Microbial Genetics and Proteomics (Pr) 4 020/025 066/075 086/100 086 o]
3202 Bioprocess Engineering and Technology (Pr) 4 021/025 065/075 086/100 086 o
3203 Enzyme Technology (Pr) 4 021/025 066/075 087/100 087 o
3204 Microbial Diversity (Pr) 4 020/025 069/075 089/100 089 0o
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:9.08 Semester Grade: O Total:646/800 Percentage:80.75
Semester IV
4101 Pharmaceutical Microbiology (Th) 4 021/025 070/075 091/100 091 o+
*4102 Recombinant DNA Technology (Th) 4 022/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—- -
4103 Industrial and Environmental Technology (Th) 4 021/025 049/075 070/100 070 A+
4201 Pharmaceutical Microbiology (Pr) 4 020/025 066/075 086/100 086 [¢]
4202 Recombinant DNA Technology (Pr) 4 021/025 067/075 088/100 088 [¢]
4203 Industrial and Environmental Technology (Pr) 4 022/025 068/075 090/100 090 o+
4204 Project 8 -—= 165/200 165/200 083 (o)
Total Credits: 32 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

06/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PURI KAJAL RAJENDRA SUREKHA 45003 178 232 2021-0161-00-077032 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Bioinformatics, Microbial Genetics and Proteomics (Th) 4 021/025 067/075 088/100 088 o]
3102 Bioprocess Engineering and Technology (Th) 4 020/025 068/075 088/100 088 [¢]
3103 Enzyme Technology (Th) 4 019/025 031/075 050/100 050 B
3104 Microbial Diversity (Th) 4 018/025 033/075 051/100 051 B
3201 Bioinformatics, Microbial Genetics and Proteomics (Pr) 4 021/025 066/075 087/100 087 o]
3202 Bioprocess Engineering and Technology (Pr) 4 020/025 067/075 087/100 087 o
3203 Enzyme Technology (Pr) 4 021/025 067/075 088/100 088 o
3204 Microbial Diversity (Pr) 4 021/025 068/075 089/100 089 o)
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.73 Semester Grade: A+ Total:628/800 Percentage:78.50
Semester IV
4101 Pharmaceutical Microbiology (Th) 4 020/025 066/075 086/100 086 [¢]
*4102 Recombinant DNA Technology (Th) 4 021/025 039/075 060/100 060 A
*4103 Industrial and Environmental Technology (Th) 4 020/025 041/075 061/100 061 A
4201 Pharmaceutical Microbiology (Pr) 4 021/025 068/075 089/100 089 [¢]
4202 Recombinant DNA Technology (Pr) 4 020/025 067/075 087/100 087 [¢]
4203 Industrial and Environmental Technology (Pr) 4 021/025 067/075 088/100 088 o
4204 Project 8 -—= 149/200 149/200 075 A+
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.76 Semester Grade: A+ Total:620/800 Percentage:77.50
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.75 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1248/1600 Percentage:78.00 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

06/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GAIKWAD KARUNA BHAGWAN SUNITA 45004 178 232 2018-0161-00-087347 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Bioinformatics, Microbial Genetics and Proteomics (Th) 4 020/025 067/075 087/100 087 o)
3102 Bioprocess Engineering and Technology (Th) 4 021/025 065/075 086/100 086 [¢]
3103 Enzyme Technology (Th) 4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059 B+
3104 Microbial Diversity (Th) 4 021/025 031/075 052/100 052 B
3201 Bioinformatics, Microbial Genetics and Proteomics (Pr) 4 020/025 067/075 087/100 087 o)
3202 Bioprocess Engineering and Technology (Pr) 4 021/025 068/075 089/100 089 [¢]
3203 Enzyme Technology (Pr) 4 020/025 068/075 088/100 088 o
3204 Microbial Diversity (Pr) 4 021/025 067/075 088/100 088 o)
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.88 Semester Grade: A+ Total:636/800 Percentage:79.50
Semester IV
4101 Pharmaceutical Microbiology (Th) 4 020/025 064/075 084/100 084 [¢]
4102 Recombinant DNA Technology (Th) 4 021/025 039/075 060/100 060 A
*4103 Industrial and Environmental Technology (Th) 4 021/025 032/075 053/100 053 B
4201 Pharmaceutical Microbiology (Pr) 4 021/025 064/075 085/100 085 [¢]
4202 Recombinant DNA Technology (Pr) 4 020/025 068/075 088/100 088 [¢]
4203 Industrial and Environmental Technology (Pr) 4 020/025 065/075 085/100 085 o
4204 Project 8 -—= 156/200 156/200 078 A+
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.58 Semester Grade: A+ Total:611/800 Percentage:76.38
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.73 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1247/1600 Percentage:77.94 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Institution: 442 PRAGATI MAHAVIDYALAY, SAWKHEDA

SONAWANE PRATIKSHA RAVINDRA ROHINI 35001 442

Code

Name Seat No College

Sub Name

Semester III

3101
3102
*3103
*3104
3201
3202
3203
3204

Total Credits: 32

Bioinformatics, Microbial Genetics and Proteomics (Th)
Bioprocess Engineering and Technology (Th)

Enzyme Technology (Th)

Microbial Diversity (Th)

Bioinformatics, Microbial Genetics and Proteomics (Pr)
Bioprocess Engineering and Technology (Pr)

Enzyme Technology (Pr)

Microbial Diversity (Pr)

Semester Grade: F

Semester IV

4101
*4102
*4103

4201

4202

4203

4204

Total Credits: 32

Pharmaceutical Microbiology (Th)

Recombinant DNA Technology (Th)

Industrial and Environmental Technology (Th)
Pharmaceutical Microbiology (Pr)

Recombinant DNA Technology (Pr)

Industrial and Environmental Technology (Pr)
Project

Semester Grade: F

Centre

291

Credit

LN

(oI

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-082892

Int

021/025
020/025
021/025
021/025
022/025
020/025
020/025
021/025

021/025
020/025
021/025
021/025
020/025
019/025

Ext

059/075
059/075

AB/075

AB/075
058/075
058/075
058/075
058/075

061/075
AB/075
AB/075

060/075

060/075

060/075

149/200

Medium

Total Grc

080/100
079/100

AB/100

AB/100
080/100
078/100
078/100
079/100

082/100
AB/100
AB/100

081/100

080/100

079/100

149/200

080
079

080
078

078
079

Page: 4
06/01/2024
2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+
A+
A+

o
o
A+
A+

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 442 PRAGATI MAHAVIDYALAY, SAWKHEDA

06/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KHATIRNAR GAYATRI BHALCHANDRA BHARATI 45001 442 291 2021-0161-00-080162 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Bioinformatics, Microbial Genetics and Proteomics (Th) 4 021/025 059/075 080/100 080 o]
3102 Bioprocess Engineering and Technology (Th) 4 021/025 059/075 080/100 080 o
3103 Enzyme Technology (Th) 4 022/025 051/075 073/100 073 A+
3104 Microbial Diversity (Th) 4 021/025 041/075 062/100 062 A
3201 Bioinformatics, Microbial Genetics and Proteomics (Pr) 4 020/025 058/075 078/100 078 A+
3202 Bioprocess Engineering and Technology (Pr) 4 021/025 058/075 079/100 079 A+
3203 Enzyme Technology (Pr) 4 021/025 058/075 079/100 079 A+
3204 Microbial Diversity (Pr) 4 020/025 058/075 078/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.61 Semester Grade: A+ Total:609/800 Percentage:76.13
Semester IV
4101 Pharmaceutical Microbiology (Th) 4 021/025 064/075 085/100 085 [¢]
*4102 Recombinant DNA Technology (Th) 4 021/025 031/075 052/100 052 B
*4103 Industrial and Environmental Technology (Th) 4 021/025 035/075 056/100 056 B+
4201 Pharmaceutical Microbiology (Pr) 4 021/025 059/075 080/100 080 [¢]
4202 Recombinant DNA Technology (Pr) 4 020/025 060/075 080/100 080 [¢]
4203 Industrial and Environmental Technology (Pr) 4 018/025 059/075 077/100 077 A+
4204 Project 8 -—= 140/200 140/200 070 A+
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.01 Semester Grade: A+ Total:570/800 Percentage:71.25
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.31 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1179/1600 Percentage:73.69 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






